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Master Schedule

Rose Classic NYC Biddie
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03/25/2017 - 05/07/2017

Exodus Elite

Date / Time

Sat, 03/25/2017
Sun, 03/26/2017
Sat, 04/08/2017
Sat, 04/08/2017
Sun, 04/09/2017
Sat, 04/15/2017

03:30 PM
03:30 PM
10:30 AM
02:30 PM
04:30 PM
09:30 AM

Opponent
Harlem USA -

NYC Lady Bulldogs - 12U BLUE
Westchester Hoopers - 12U
Riverside Hawks - 12U

New Jersey Sparks - 6TH GR (12U)
TEAM SOL (MD)
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Division One Scout

Venue

Brooklyn School for Global Studies
Brooklyn School for Global Studies
Brooklyn School for Global Studies
Brooklyn School for Global Studies
Brooklyn School for Global Studies
Brooklyn School for Global Studies
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