

Master Schedule

Rose Classic NYC Biddie

03/25/2017 - 05/07/2017

Exodus Elite

Date / Time		Opponent	Venue
Sat, 03/25/2017	03:30 PM	Harlem USA -	Brooklyn School for Global Studies
Sun, 03/26/2017	03:30 PM	NYC Lady Bulldogs - 12U BLUE	Brooklyn School for Global Studies
Sat, 04/08/2017	10:30 AM	Westchester Hoopers - 12U	Brooklyn School for Global Studies
Sat, 04/08/2017	02:30 PM	Riverside Hawks - 12U	Brooklyn School for Global Studies
Sun, 04/09/2017	04:30 PM	New Jersey Sparks - 6TH GR (12U)	Brooklyn School for Global Studies
Sat, 04/15/2017	09:30 AM	TEAM SOL (MD)	Brooklyn School for Global Studies

Powered by:

